

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I. A. No. 1-4 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 3645/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2009 in DBCMA
No. 15356/2009in DBSAC No. 112/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAM PYARI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH

I. A. No. 1 in &
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3808 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

I. A. No. 1-2 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3811 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I. A. No. 1-4 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3812 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

I. A. No. 1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3813 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

I. A. No. 1-2 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3815 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I. A. No. 1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3820 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

I. A. No. 1-4 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3822 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

I. A. No. 1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3826 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I. A. No. 1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3829 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I. A. No. 1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3900 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I. A. No. 1-2 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3950 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. R. Calla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.
Mr. Yakesh Anand, Adv.
Mr. Murari Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petitions is
granted.

Issue notice.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(R. K. Sharma)
Court Master