

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.3198-3207/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2009 in DBSAC No.55/1999,DBSAC No.100/2000,DBSAC No.101/2000,DBSAC No.102/2000,DBSAC No.103/2000,DBSAC No.104/2000,DBSAC No.105/2000,DBSAC No.106/2000,DBSAC No.107/2000,DBSAC No.13/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW PINK CITY NIRMAN SAHKA.SAM.LD.& ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3212-3221 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3244-3253 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3301-3310 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3564-3573 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3624-3633 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3966-3975 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4332-4341 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9474-9475 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9476-9477 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9478-9479 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9482-9483 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9480-9481 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9484-9485 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9486-9487 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9488-9489 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9490-9491 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9493-9494 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9495-9496 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9497-9498 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13354-13355 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13359-13360 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

