

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 11141-11150/2013

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2009 in DBCSA No.55/1999, DBCSA No.100/2000, DBCSA No.101/2000, DBCSA No.102/2000, DBCSA No.103/2000, DBCSA No.104/2000, DBCSA No.105/2000, DBCSA No.106/2000, DBCSA No.107/2000, DBCSA No.13/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NEW PINK CITY GRAH NIRMAN SAHKARI S.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice on the application for condonation of delay as also on the Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with C.A.Nos.1527-1536/2013.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar